Rpt-ID: RCPESP	RJ	Geor	gia		I	Date: 06/07	7/2016
User: krender		Department of T	ransportation		I	Page 1 of 3	
		Estimate Summ	ary By Project				
Contract ID: B1	CBA1600433-0	Estimate Num	iber: 0001		Ρ		03/01/2016 06/06/2016
Contract Location	on:		Time Allowed:		306	Days	
SR 16 BEGINNING	EAST OF ROOTY CR	EEK AND EXTENDIN	Elapsed Calende	er Days:	98	Days	
			Percent Time:		32.03	5	
District:	2	Area: 01					
Contractor:							
C AND H PAVING,	INC.		Date Let:			01/22/2016	
P.O. BOX 1809			Date Awarded:			01/22/2016	
			Date Contract E	xecuted:		02/25/2016	
			Date Notice to I	Proceed:		03/01/2016	
THOMSON		GA 30824	Date Work Bega	an:		05/16/2016	
Phone: (706)595-	5351		Date Time Stop	ped:		00/00/0000	
· · /			Date Accepted:			00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	:	12/31/2016	
Surety Co: FIDEL	ITY AND DEPOSIT CO	MPANY OF MARYLAN	ND				
Current Contract A	mount \$2,	757,235.57 C	counties:				
Original Contract A	Amount \$2,	757,235.57 P	utnam				
Funds Available	\$1,	960,055.84					
Percent Complete		28.95%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M004968	\$2,757,235.57	\$2,757,235.57	\$1,960,055.84	28.91%		\$797,179.7	73
-							

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 06/07/2016	
User: krender	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 3	
	Estimate Summary By Project		
Contract ID: B1CBA1600433-0	Estimate Number: 0001	Pay Period: 03/01/2016	
		to 06/06/2016	
Contract ID: B1CBA1600433-0	Estimate Number: 0001	•	_

Project Number:

M004968

SR 16 - MILL, INLAY, PLMX RESF, SS SURF TRT P/ AB

Federal State Project Number: M004968

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$638,543.78	\$0.00	\$638,543.78
Non-Participating	\$159,635.95	\$0.00	\$159,635.95
Total Earnings	\$798,179.73	\$0.00	\$798,179.73
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$798,179.73	\$0.00	\$798,179.73
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	(\$1,000.00)	\$0.00	(\$1,000.00)
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$797,179.73	\$0.00	
	т	otal Pavable:	\$797,179.73

Total Payable:

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 06/07/2016
User: krender	Department of Transportation	Page 3 of 3
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA1600433-0	Estimate Number: 0001	Pay Period: 03/01/2016
		to 06/06/2016

Project Number M004968	Project	Number	M004968
------------------------	---------	--------	---------

LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Units Supplemental Description 2	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numb	er: 0010 ROADWAY				
0010 150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.000	.000		
		5000.000	.250		
			.250	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
	M004968				
0030 402-1802	RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM TN	500.000	.000		
		50.000	325.120		
			325.120	\$16,256.00	\$16,256.00
0035 402-1812	RECYCLED ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM TN	10,750.000	.000		
		79.910	5,444.670		
			5,444.670	\$435,083.58	\$435,083.58
0045 402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GF TN	5,189.000	.000		
0010 102 0100	L & H LIME	50.000	4,709.420		
			4,709.420	\$235,471.00	\$235,471.00
0050 413-0750	TACK COAT GL	12,542.000	.000		
		1.880	2,460.000		
			2,460.000		\$4,624.80
0055 424-5107	SINGLE SURFACE TRTMT, STN SIZE 7 , GP 2 ON SY	234,376.000	.000		
		0.850	124,111.000		
			124,111.000	\$105,494.35	\$105,494.35
		Cat	egory Amount:	\$798,179.73	\$798,179.73
			Total Amount:	\$798,179.73	\$798,179.73